Production Worksheet Stitches: 25 356
Height: 4.81in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 4171
idth: A7in

Design: 300030105 Colors: 11
Title: Colorway: White
Zoom: 1.46
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 20
Stops: 21
Trims: 27
Fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Stop Sequence:
N# Color St. Code Name
9 [[71551 040-006 Light Leaf Green
12 [ 1 314 040-004 Medium Leaf Green
8 I 1520 040-002 Leaf Green Dark
12 [ 374 040-004 Medium Leaf Green
8 B 425 040-002 Leaf Green Dark
10 [ | 233 071-006 Light Cool Pink
7 [ 193 070-006 Light Purple
6 I 229 070-002 Purple Dark
9. 10 [ 14193 071-006 Light Cool Pink
10. 7 [1]2 443 070-006 Light Purple
11. 6 [ 1 386 070-002 Purple Dark
12. 13 I 1 797 002-001 BLACK
13. 3 [ 1639 002-003 Gray Dark
14. 1 [ 14524 001-001 WHITE
15. 11 [ 658 002-004 Gray
16. 2 I 1 403 002-001 BLACK
17. 12 I 359 040-004 Medium Leaf Green
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18. 8 MM 423 040-002 Leaf Green Dark
19. 10 [ ] 252 071-006 Light Cool Pink
20. 7 ] 202 070-006 Light Purple
21. 6 M 236 070-002 Purple Dark

Authors: Design last saved : 18.05.2024 08:39:51 Date printed: 18.05.2024 08:44:01 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 310030205

Title:

Stitches: 23 108
Height: 4.82in
Width: 4.82in
Colors: 11
Colorway: White
Zoom: 1.45

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 23
Stops: 24
Trims: 32
Fabric: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2

Stop Sequence:

N# Color St
1 165
2 I 377
7 01922
9 [ ]1250
12 I 1 044
s I 1342
12 [ 294
s I 375
9. 10 ] 187
10. 7 [0 165
1. ¢ M 204
12.10 [ ]3351
13. 7 [0 1942
14. 6 M 1233
15. 13 M 1 474
16. 3 [N 1277
17.1 [ ]3456
18. 11 [ 542
19. 2 N 1256
20. 12 [N 295
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Code
001-001
002-001
070-006
040-006
040-004
040-002
040-004
040-002
071-006
070-006
070-002
071-006
070-006
070-002
002-001
002-003
001-001
002-004
002-001
040-004
040-002
071-006
070-006
070-002

Name

WHITE

BLACK

Light Purple

Light Leaf Green
Medium Leaf Green
Leaf Green Dark
Medium Leaf Green
Leaf Green Dark
Light Cool Pink
Light Purple

Purple Dark

Light Cool Pink
Light Purple

Purple Dark
BLACK

Gray Dark

WHITE

Gray

BLACK

Medium Leaf Green
Leaf Green Dark
Light Cool Pink
Light Purple

Purple Dark

Authors:

Design last saved : 18.05.2024 09:29:58

Date printed: 18.05.2024 09:33:08
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 17 863
Height: 4.791in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 3.841
idth: .84 in

Design:
gn: 310030305 Colors: 8
Title: Colorway: White
Zoom: 1.46

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 7

Stops: 8

Trims: 33

Fabric: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1.9 [ ] 886 040-006 Light Leaf Green
2. 12 I 2 116 040-004 Medium Leaf Green
3. 8 I 2 003 040-002 Leaf Green Dark
4. 10 [ 12848 071-006 Light Cool Pink
7 11950 070-006 Light Purple
6 I 1449 070-002 Purple Dark
1 [ 14753 001-001 WHITE
13 I 1 856 002-001 BLACK

5.
6.
7.
8.

Authors: Design last saved : 18.05.2024 11:30:42 Date printed: 18.05.2024 11:33:42 nwnct 1 of 1




Stitches: 22 630
Height: 4.80in
Width: 3.84in

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 310030405 Colors: 9
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.46

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 8

Stops: 9

Trims: 35

Stop Sequence:

N# Color St. Code Name

12 [ ] 538 040-006 Light Leaf Green
14 [ 2 137 040-004 Medium Leaf Green
11 M 2 403 040-002 Leaf Green Dark
13 [ ]2538 071-006 Light Cool Pink
10 "1 2 030 070-006 Light Purple

9 I 1668 070-002 Purple Dark

2 I 2483 1239 Charcoal

8 [ 15754 001-001 WHITE

1 1 3077 Black
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Authors: Design last saved : 18.05.2024 12:31:19 Date printed: 18.05.2024 12:33:54 nwnct 1 of 1




